
Replacement Parts List

Constructor 2-Handle Tub and Shower Faucet in Bronze

Internet SKU #

300640889 BronzeHD833CX-0027D

MODEL FINISH

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Shower flange

Screw

Handle assembly C

Handle assembly H

Shower head

Flange

Shower arm

RP50178

RP1351627D

RP1351527D

RP3832527D

RP3805427D

RP3800127D

RP8058927D

RP20067Cartridge H

Cartridge C

RP70358Connector H

RP7015427DBonnet nut
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RP70359Connector C

14 RP3305227DSpout

301158139

Faucet ID tags can be
found by removing
the hot water handle
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13 RP70153Plug

RP20068 301158129


