Replacement Parts List



Constructor 2-Handle Tub and Shower Faucet in Bronze

MODEL	Internet SKU #	FINISH]		
HD833CX-0027D	300640889	Bronze	_	1(0)	
			_		
			2—		
			3—	Faucet ID tags can be found by removing the hot water handle	
			William .		
				11	an Ol
	@				12
		4	5 6	8	9—13
		\	\(\(\sigma\)\(\cdot\)	7	14

Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't find the part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.

Part	Description	Part #	Internet SKU #	Store SKU #
1	Shower flange	RP3800127D		
2	Shower arm	RP3805427D		
3	Shower head	RP3832527D		
4	Handle assembly H	RP1351527D		
5	Handle assembly C	RP1351627D		
6	Screw	RP50178		
7	Flange	RP8058927D		

Part	Description	Part #	Internet SKU #	Store SKU #
8	Bonnet nut	RP7015427D		
9	Connector H	RP70358		
10	Connector C	RP70359		
11	Cartridge H	RP20067	301158139	
12	Cartridge C	RP20068	301158129	
13	Plug	RP70153		
14	Spout	RP3305227D		

04/11/2017 Rev. A